exatronic

Multimode MTP®

MTP are multifiber connectors with up to 24 fibers in a connector, enabling
efficient cross-coupling and handling of large amounts of fiber.

Features

Indoor use

Thin diameter

" 100% testing

Elite or Standard connectors MTP®
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Application

Data Center

Product Information

OM3 Aqua
OM4 Mangenta (Violet)

Technical Information

Kuidun tyyppi OM3;0M4
Vaimennus @Aallonpituudella [nm] 850
Keskimdardinen vaimennus [dB/km] 3.5
Liitosvaimennus, max [dB] <0,2dB Elite / <0,35dB Standard
Heijastusvaimennus, min [dB] min 20 dB IEC61300-3-6
Articles
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Article name {9{& Vf’e Q§‘~

Cable 12f OM4 MTP(m)-MTP(m) Pol.B
HTSR3946054/3000 12 MTR-MTP 3

Cable 12f OM4 MTP(f)-MTP(f) Pol. B
HTSR3946056/3000 12 MPMIP 3

Fanout cable 24f OM4 MTP Bite - LC Duplex 15m
HTSR3946144/2000 24 MIRLC 3

Fanout cable 24f OM4 MTP Bite - SC Duplex 15m
HTSR3946149/2000 24 MIRSC 3

Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 20m
HTSR3946153/20M 24 MTR-MTP 3

Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) 4m
HTSR3946153/4000 24 MIPMIP 3

Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) 8m
HTSR3946153/8000 24 MIPMIP 3

Patch cable 8f OM3 QSFP MTP(f) - LC 15m
HTSR3945035/15M 8  MIRLC 3

Patch cable 12f OM3 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 5m
HT SR3945043/5000 12  MPMP 3

Patch cable 8f OM3 QSFP MTP(f) Hite - LC 15m
HTSR3945045/15M 8  MIRLC 3
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Article name ® ¥
?chsgig:i ;ﬁfoﬂm Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m 12 MRMP 3
E‘_lt_)g%(ga‘?égggl 1172f5%;1APol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 12.5m 12 MRMP -
ETatSCI% gig:)es ;/22f2%\w/l4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 22.5m 2 | vevel 3
TSR IGO0 MRS
Erratscha gig:)es ;gsﬂm Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 35m 2 |vevel 3
Erratscha gig:)% ;/z;f7%|'\\n/l4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTPX(f) Bite 37.5m 2 | vevel 3
Erratscha gig:)% :;1/25f0(|3|M4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 50m w2 |vevel 3
Erratscha ga;‘g:% glzsfzgl\\n; Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 52.5m 2 | vemel 3
?Sc% gilé% %4;5 ?AI\M PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 25m 2 |vevel 3
?g&gilézes 32/4:1;2 %I'\VI/I4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 32.5m 12 MRMP 3
?g&gil;zes sg;lsfzgl'\w; Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 52.5m 12 MRMP 3
?g&gilé:)ﬂgoﬂm Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 20m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gilé:; ;/"E’sfog)m Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 6m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gilé:)ﬂ/z;fog)m Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 7m 12 MRMP 3
ESLEMTO O e
?Sc%gigze:s 72;:;0 %VM PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 6m 4 MBMP <
?g&gﬁg:)ﬂlzsfog)m Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 5m 12 MRMP 3
Eg%gz(ggﬁ?% g(f) OM4 MTP(f) Bite - LC Duplex 5m 8 MIRLC 3
?Sc%gig:)es ;/%fngm Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 75m 12 MRMP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 10m o4 MIP 3
HTSR3946137/10M
?Sc%giga ;/ZZfOCI\:\M Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 20m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gigz 32:/‘% CNNIVI4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 15m o  MBMP <
?Sc%gig:)% ;/21f2?\ll4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 125m 12 MRMP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolB MTP(f) Bite - MTP(f) Bite 100m o4 MIP 3
HTSR3946138/100M
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Article name ® ¥
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolB MTP(f) Bite - MTP(f) Bite 50m o4 MIP 3
HTSR3946138/50M

?Sc%gig!% ;ﬁfoﬂm Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m 12 MRMP 3
Eg%a(ggi%% gg OM4 MTP(f) Bite - LC Duplex 2m 8 MIRLC 3
?Sc%gig% 32a/1f3 CNHIVI4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 13m 4  MBMP <
?Sc%gigz% 722{0 CNIIVI4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 40m o4 MBMP <
?Sc%ga;‘g& ;ﬁsﬂm Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 15m 12 MRMP 3
R - o o
Erratscha ga;‘g:)% ;/%fOOI\M PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 80m 2 | vevel 3
?Sc% 332!;},21‘53""4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 15m 2 | vemel 3
etk e R
mg%&(ggi%es l?/lf OM4 MTP(f) Bite - LC Duplex 15m 8 MIRLC 3
?g&gig:% ;/Z;fsﬁlvm Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 15m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gig:)es ;/Z;fsﬂm Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 13m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gig:)es ;/%fog)m Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 3m o4 MIP 31
LSRR MO e g
?Sc%gig:)es ;/22f4ﬂw4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 24m 12 MRMP 3
?g&gﬁg:)ﬂlzzfsgm Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 25m 12 MRMP 3
TASLEGUETO M
?Sc%gig:% ;éfogJVM Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 5m 12 MRMP 3
AT
?Sc%gig:)% ;/21f381\n4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 130m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gig:)i ;ﬁfoﬂm Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gig:% ;/%fog%m Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 8m 12 MRMP 3
?Sc%gig:)% ;éfo%m Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 5m 12 MRMP 3
Eré%gz(ggﬁ%% I?/If OM4 MTP(f) Bite - LC Duplex 10m 8 MIRLC 3
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Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) 12m
HTSR3946056/12M 12 MIBMIP 3
Fanout kablage 8f OM4 MTP(f) Hite - LC Duplex 3m
HT SR3946644/3000 8 MPRLC 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTPY(f) - MTP(f) 9m
HT SR3946056/9000 12 MIEMIP 3
Fanout kablage 8f OM4 MTP(f) Hite - LC Duplex 7m
HT SR3946644/7000 8 MPRLC 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 30m
HT SR3946043/30M 12 MIBMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTPY(f) - MTP(f) Bite 7m
HT SR3946057/7000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) 75m
HT SR3946153/7500 24 MIPMIP - <4
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 20m ~ ,, | 2t
HT SR3946137/20M :
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m
HT SR3946057/10M 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 5m
HTSR3946043/5000 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 12.5m o | v 3
HT SR3946053/17.5M
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 5m ot | MiP 2t
HT SR3946137/5000 :
Patch cable 8f OM4 GSFP MTP(f) - LC 15m
HTSR3946035/15M 8 MRLC 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) 10m
HTSR3946056/10M 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m
HT SR3946044/10M 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 15m ~ ,, 2t
HT SR3946137/15M :
Fanout kablage 24f OM4 MTP(f) Hite - LC Duplex 1500mm
HT SR3946144/1500 24 MIRLC - 31
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Bite 35m ~ ,, 2t
HTSR3946137/35M :
Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 2.5m o | v 5
HTSR3946153/2500M
Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 17.5m o | v 5
HTSR3946153/17.5M
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 3m
HT SR3946043/3000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 60m ot | Mip 2t
HT SR3946137/60M :
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 20m
HT SR3946033/20M 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 70m
HT SR3946033/70 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 20m
HT SR3946053/20M 12 MIEMIP 3
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Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 2m
HTSR3946057/2000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 8f OM4 QSFP MTP(f) Hite - LC 15m
HT SR3946045/15M 8 MPRLC 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolC MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 2.5m o | v 3
HTSR3946053/2500M
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP{f) - MTP(f) Bite 2m
HTSR3946043/2000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 7m
HTSR3946043/7000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol B MTP(f) - MTP(f) 25m
HT SR3946056/25M 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(m) - MTP(m) 2m
HTSR3946030/2000 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 10m
HT SR3946033/10M 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 25m
HT SR3946043/25M 12 MIEMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) 5m
HTSR3946056/5000 12 MIEMIP 3
Fanout cable 24f OM4 MTP(f) - SC Duplex 1.5m
HTSR3946136/1500 24  MRSC =4
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol C MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 17.5m
HTSR3946053/12.5M 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 85m
HTSR3946033/85 12 MIPMIP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Hite- MTP(f) Bite 50m o | wip 2t
HTSR3946137/50M :
Patch cable 24f OM4 Pol C MTP{f) - MTP(f) Bite 10m
HTSR3946153/10M 24 MIRMIP <4
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 15m
HTSR3946043/15M 12 MIEMIP 3
Fanout kablage 8f OM4 MTP(f) Hite - LC Duplex 1m
HT SR3946644/1000 8 MRLC 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol A MTP(f) - MTP(f) Bite 12m
HTSR3946043/12M 12 MIRMIP 3
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Hite 30m o | wip ]
HTSR3946137/30M 3.
Patch cable 24f OM4 PolA MTP(f) Bite- MTP(f) Hite 8m
HT SR3946137/8000 24 MIPMIP - <4
Patch cable 12f OM4 PolA MTP(f) - MTP(f) 115m
HTSR3946033/115 12 MIRMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol BMTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 2m
HT SR3946044/2000 12 MIRMIP 3
Patch cable 12f OM4 Pol B MTP(f) - MTP(f) Hite 3m
HT SR3946044/3000 12 MIRMIP 3
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